Product Catalog
Directional Control Valves
PACK Series
Solenoid Pilot Controlled Valves PACK Series
Product Overview
ROSS® solenoid pilot valves provide reliable pilot control for various process valves:  butterfly, knife gate, ball, mixing, diverters and
other pneumatically actuated devices
VALVE FEATURES

	 © 2023, ROSS®. All Rights Reserved.
4
Ordering Information
3-Way Single Solenoid Pilot Controlled Pack Valves
 Valve Schematic
1
2
3
12
SOLENOID PILOT CONTROLLED VALVES 3-Way 2-Position Valves
Valve/Manifold Assembly
Wiring Type
Valve Model Number*
Flow
 CV (Nl/min)Voltage
Number of Stations 24 V DC 110-120 V AC 230 V AC
8
Flying Leads 3900A0713-1W 3900A0713-1Z 3900A0713-1Y
0.5 (4900)
Central Wiring 3900A1055-1W 3900A1055-1Z 3900A1055-1Y
16
Flying Leads 3900A0713-2W 3900A0713-2Z 3900A0713-2Y
Central Wiring 3900A1055-2W 3900A1055-2Z 3900A1055-2Y
24 and over Consult ROSS.
For other voltages, consult ROSS.
4-Way Single Solenoid Pilot Controlled Pack Valves
 Valve Schematic
1 3
4 2
5
14
SOLENOID PILOT CONTROLLED VALVES 5-Way 2-Position Valves
Valve/Manifold Assembly
Valve Model Number*
Flow
 CV (Nl/min)Voltage
Number of Stations 24 V DC 110-120 V AC 230 V AC
4 3900A1052-1W 3900A1052-1Z 3900A1052-1Y
0.5 (4900)
8 3900A1052-2W 3900A1052-2Z 3900A1052-2Y
12 3900A1052-3W 3900A1052-3Z 3900A1052-3Y
16 3900A1052-4W 3900A1052-4Z 3900A1052-4Y
20 and over Consult ROSS.
For other voltages, consult ROSS.
4/2 Low-Power Solenoid Pilot Controlled Valves available, consult ROSS.
Solenoids Pinout